Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Programmanr. 18
1-12-2019 - 13:50

Heren, 50m Pop duiken

Open
Resultaten

Rang

Junioren

MUNDELEIN, Nils
MERINO MONTES DE OCA, Alvaro
VANDERSTEEN, Jelle
BACILE, Christian

DI SILVESTRE, Daniele
DE VINCENTIIS, Allesandro
IACONI, Nicolo
ZALUDEK, Ondrej

RICCI, Mauro

ROMERO FERNANDEZ, Ivan
KUIPHOF, Robin
GOMEZ CASTELLO, Neizan
MACEK, David

HOBUS, Iwan
BENSMANN, Luca
MULLER, Jannis
TREDER, Mats

VAN HOFTEN, Seth
ASSENMACHER, Simon
VAN GRIEKEN, Rob
RENNEBAUM, Max
KILDAL, Matias
NAUMMANN, Jan
WYKHOFF, Daniel
GUY, Matthew

ABEL, Paul-Louis
SOBESLAVSKY, David
VAN DEN AKKER, Bas
BRINK, Guido
RUSSCHEN, Tom
SCHWIND, Vinzenz
DANTIMI, Francesco
CHRISTEL, Torge
TAUBE, Patrick
MIGLIORELLI, Davide
VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin
REISTER, Patrick
SILVA, Giacomo
TERPORTEN, Phillip
HENSE, Kai
BELLUARDO, Gianluca
MATTIOLI, Mirko
CHIAVACCI, Roberto
LEYS, Jamie

. JETTEN, David
. VAN DEN AKKER, Tom

CRESCIMBENI, Andrea
PASTOORS, Tim
COSTANZA, Tiziano
DUGGAN, Jack
ENZENHOFER, Luis
MCMASTER, Nathan

Geb.

01 DLRG Nordrhein

01 Spain

02 St Truiden

02 ACC di Salvamento
02 ASD Rosetana

02 ASD Rosetana

02 ASD Rosetana

02 Czech Republic

02 Athena

03  Spain

03 RB Dordrecht
04  Spain

02 Czech Republic

01 RB Heytse

01 DLRG Niedersachsen
04 DLRG Gutersloh

03 Haltern

04 RB Echt

03 DLRG Nordrhein
03 RB Gouda

03 DLRG Gutersloh

02 Romenike

03 DLRG Niedersachsen
DLRG Berlin

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
DLRG Gutersloh
Czech Republic

02 RB Echt

02 RB Vlissingen

02 RB Dordrecht

02 DLRG NiederOlm

01 Athena

03 DLRG Nordrhein

02 DLRG Niedersachsen

03
04
04
02

01 Athena
01 RB Oss
04  Austria

03 ACC di Salvamento
02 DLRG ALpen

02 DLRG ALpen

02 Athena

03 ACC di Salvamento
04  ACC di Salvamento

03 PORC

04 RB Echt

02 RB Echt

01 Athena

01 DLRG ALpen
01 Athena

03 Cork SL

03  Austria

04  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club

Tijd

32.98
32.98
33.94
34.38
34.41
34.42
35.02
35.23
35.45
35.55
35.88
36.22
36.66
37.17
37.41
37.94
38.22
38.23
38.31
38.74
38.87
38.89
39.07
39.52
39.81
39.91
39.93
40.04
40.06
40.09
40.24
40.31
40.60
40.89
40.97
41.01
41.03
41.33
41.61
41.69
41.78
42.01
42.56
4258
42.81
42.89
42.92
42.94
43.13
43.33
43.45
43.49
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Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Programmanr. 1§,'Jongens, 50m Pop duiken, Junioren

Rang

53. BITTMANN, Paul

54. OSWALD, Jesko

55. MATTHIAS, Otto

56. OBDRZAL, Jaroslav

57. VAN DER BEEK, Jason
58. DREXEL, llija

59. STROBACH, Marcel
60. GUSCH, Tim

61. LAUER, Ole

62. DIEBEL, Timo

63. VAN OEVELEN, Wout
64. TRAN, Philipp

65. MULLER, Haakon

66. ANDRAE, Shawn

67. SMETS, Marijn

68. WALKER - HARDWICK, Joe
69. HILLEN, Ben

70. WORTMANN, Markus
71. SCHELLEKENS, Rick
72. BROWN, Owen

Junioren, Nederland

1. KUIPHOF, Robin
2. HOBUS, Iwan

3. VAN HOFTEN, Seth

4. VAN GRIEKEN, Rob

5. VAN DEN AKKER, Bas
6. BRINK, Guido

7. RUSSCHEN, Tom

8. VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin
9. JETTEN, David

10. VAN DEN AKKER, Tom
11. VAN DER BEEK, Jason
12. VAN OEVELEN, Wout

13. SMETS, Marijn

14. SCHELLEKENS, Rick

Senioren

1. DAVIS, Matthew
2. DAWSON, Chris
FERRO, Mauro
4. SMITH, Jake
5. PONZIANI, Mattia
6. LOUGHNAN, Jacob
7. BELL, Sam
8. HUANAN, Ling
9. PIROLA, Edoardo Giuseppe
10. WILLIAMS, Oscar
11. THUMM, Fabian
12. VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin
13. LOPEZ TORIBIO, Miguel Angel
14. ATA, Levi
PIRODDI, Andrea Vittorio
16. HOLZENDORF DIONIS, Thomas
17. DI DOMENICO, Matteo

Geb.

03
04
02
03
04
02
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
02
03
02
01
03
03

03
01

03
02
02
02
01

SRERR

03

96
93
93
97
96
00
92
97
99
00
99
93
97
00
92
97
00

Kusel KiXXX

DLRG NiederOIm

DLRG Berlin

Czech Republic

RB Echt

Austria

DLRG Berlin

DLRG ALpen

DLRG Niedersachsen

DLRG Berlin

RB Delft

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
DLRG Gutersloh

Celle

RB Delft

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
DLRG Langenberg

RB Rosmalen

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club

RB Dordrecht
RB Heytse
RB Echt

RB Gouda
RB Echt

RB Vlissingen
RB Dordrecht
RB Oss

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Delft

RB Delft

RB Rosmalen

Australia
NewZInd

Italy

Australia

Italy

Australia
Australia
China LST
Italy

NewZInd
DLRG Nordrhein
RB Dordrecht
Spain

NewZInd

Italy

Spain

ASD Rosetana

Tid
44.16
44.21
44.49
44.64
44.68
4558
45.87
46.00
46.22
46.60
46.73
46.74
47.95
49.15
49.56
49.82
54.65
54.91
56.51
57.02

35.88
37.17
38.23
38.74
40.04
40.06
40.09
41.01
42.81
42.89
44.68
46.73
49.56
56.51

29.56
20.77
20.77
30.80
31.29
31.47
31.76
3251
32.77
3291
32.94
32.96
33.06
34.08
34.08
34.18
34.28
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Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Programmanr. 15,' Heren, 50m Pop duiken, Senioren

Rang

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

FELICIANGELI, Flavio

VAN LAETHEM, Maarten

HILLEBRINK, Alwin
TIMM, Christopher
BALDI, Marco
MEERTEN, Jack
YONGQING, Lin
KOOL, Youri
HILLEBRINK, Jelmar
STAVART, Corentin
ORABONA, daniele
ALINK, Nick

IN 'T VELD, Marijn
MEERTEN, Luuk
BRONCHART, Pierre
BOMARSI, Daniele
MR LAM, Chin Chun
LENGKEIT, Philipp
BONGERS, Rick
STRICKER, Simon
MR WONG, Shun Lai
SLATTERY, Sean
FEYS, Sammy
RUSSCHEN, Sem
NIMZ, Jan-Henrik
BECKER, Christopher
ENZENHOFER, Jan
WIENHOLDT, Timm
MEERTEN, John

DE REUVER, Tim
HOPP, Rico
BRANDL, Felix
DEFOIN, Steven
HOBBEL, Kevin
VAN DAM, Tom
VAN DAM, Reinier

SBAFFONI, Alessandro

VOGLER, Lucas
DEENEN, Jesse

MELVIN, Jonas Connor

HINRICHS, Renke

VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien

BAUSCH, Maximilian
RIEDIJK, Kevin
HOLZL, Lukas
FOCKE, Felix
GILROY, Callum
YTSMA, Bauke
VERBEEK, Valentin
KREUTZ, Timm
BRUSSELERS, Stef
KELLER, Jannik

Geb.

00
99
92
95
95
97
92
96
95
99
90
95
00
99
96
99
97
93
00
00
97
00
00
99
95
97
00
91
97
99
92
96
96
97
92
95
00
99
97
97
99
91
92
91
00
97
99
93
00
96
00
97

ACC di Salvamento

Rctal

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Langenberg
Athena

RB Echt

China LST

Defensie

RB Dordrecht

BOUST

Athena

Defensie

RB Dordrecht

RB Echt

Ecole de natation Everoise
Athena

HongKong

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
RB Heytse

DLRG Gutersloh
HongKong

Cork SL

Flanders CLS

RB Dordrecht

Celle

DLRG NiederOlm
Austria

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
RB Echt

RB Oss

Celle

DLRG Langenberg

St Truiden

RB Echt

RB Gouda

RB Gouda

Athena

DLRG Buchholz

RB Boxtel

DLRG Buchholz

Celle

Ecole de natation Everoise
DLRG Stadlohn

RB Dordrecht

Austria

DLRG Berlin

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
Defensie

Ecole de natation Everoise
Kusel KiXXX

RB Boxtel

Kusel KiXXX

Tijd
34.65
34.88
34.92
35.18
35.61
35.72
35.85
35.89
35.90
36.08
36.67
36.83
37.08
37.22
37.27
37.29
37.30
37.61
37.68
37.83
38.36
38.54
38.85
39.35
39.49
39.55
39.71
39.87
40.04
40.07
40.10
40.12
40.19
40.31
40.36
40.64
40.90
41.09
41.69
41.85
42.10
42.53
42.90
43.00
43.09
43.49
44.21
45.08
45.53
45.88
47.11
49.92
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@é@% Orange Cup \REDDINGSBRIGADE
% Eindhoven, 30'11‘ - 1'12'2019 Nederland
Programmanr. 18, Heren, 50m Pop duiken
Senioren, Nederland
1. VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin 93 RB Dordrecht 32.96
2. HILLEBRINK, Alwin 92 RB Dordrecht 34.92
3. MEERTEN, Jack 97 RB Echt 35.72
4. KOOL, Youri 96 Defensie 35.89
5. HILLEBRINK, Jelmar 95 RB Dordrecht 35.90
6. ALINK, Nick 95 Defensie 36.83
7. IN'T VELD, Marijn 00 RB Dordrecht 37.08
8. MEERTEN, Luuk 99 RB Echt 37.22
9. BONGERS, Rick 00 RB Heytse 37.68
10. RUSSCHEN, Sem 99 RB Dordrecht 39.35
11. MEERTEN, John 97 RB Echt 40.04
12. DE REUVER, Tim 99 RBOss 40.07
13. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 RB Echt 40.31
14. VAN DAM, Tom 92 RB Gouda 40.36
15. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 RB Gouda 40.64
16. DEENEN, Jesse 97 RB Boxtel 41.69
17. RIEDIJK, Kevin 91 RB Dordrecht 43.00
18. YTSMA, Bauke 93 Defensie 45.08
19. BRUSSELERS, Stef 00 RB Boxtel 47.11
Masters 30-39
1. DE RICK, Greef 84  Defensie 34.28
2. OP HET VELD, Rik 86 RB Echt 35.09
3. SIDORETTI, Stefano 89  Athena 36.75
4. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 RB Gouda 36.83
5. KNUPPE, Mario 83  DLRG Langenberg 37.34
6. FREY, Max 86 DLRG Buchholz 37.59
7. LOFERER, Rudolf 88  Austria 39.42
8. VAN LUIJTELAAR, Pieter 83 RB Boxtel 41.51
9. TABAK, Timo 82 RB Weert 41.73
10. HAHNE, Bjorn 88 DLRG Langenberg 42.35
11. KUHN, Martijn 83 RB Gouda 50.32
12. AHMAD, Alexander 87 DLRG Stadlohn 50.93
13. HOPMAN, Erik 89 RB Amersfoort 51.17
14. STEENSTRA, ldwer 85 RB Amersfoort 53.39
15. SHINN, Ryan 80 RB Amersfoort 55.49
Masters 30-39, Nederland
1. DE RICK, Greef 84  Defensie 34.28
2. OP HET VELD, Rik 86 RB Echt 35.09
3. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 RB Gouda 36.83
4. VAN LUIJTELAAR, Pieter 83 RB Boxtel 41.51
5. TABAK, Timo 82 RB Weert 41.73
6. KUHN, Martijn 83 RB Gouda 50.32
7. HOPMAN, Erik 89 RB Amersfoort 51.17
8. STEENSTRA, Idwer 85 RB Amersfoort 53.39
9. SHINN, Ryan 80 RB Amersfoort 55.49
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% [Orange Cup |[= _ Orange Cup NWREDDINGSBRIGADE
% E|ndh0ven, 30'11‘ - 1'12'2019 Nederland

Programmanr. 15,' Heren, 50m Pop duiken

Masters 49-49
1. VAN DER MEER, Vincent 79 RB Amersfoort 41.11
2. ROEMEN, Sven 70 RB Echt 42.49
3. SMITS, Martijn 79 RB Weert 45.03
4. VAN DE GOOR, Guus 77 RB Echt 48.39
5. KUBLER, Chris 73 DLRG Oder-Spree 50.15
6. DEN BOEF, Alex 71  RB Dordrecht 1:02.47
7. CHANDLER, Mark 70  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:19.87

Masters 40-49, Nederland
1. VAN DER MEER, Vincent 79 RB Amersfoort 41.11
2. ROEMEN, Sven 70 RB Echt 42.49
3. SMITS, Martijn 79 RB Weert 45.03
4. VAN DE GOOR, Guus 77 RB Echt 48.39
5. DEN BOEF, Alex 71  RB Dordrecht 1:02.47

Masters 50+
1. BECKERS, Jos 69 RB Echt 39.93
2. TER-HURNE, Erwin 64 DLRG Stadlohn 46.73
3. HAKE, Wolfgang 64 DLRG Stadlohn 47.16
4. BEZEMER, Dennis 68 RB Dordrecht 49.30
5. MCMASTER, Tony 64  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 54.11
6. VAN KIMMENADE, Huub 56 RB Weert 54.24
7. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 54.78
8. LEIJTEN, Jan 54 RB Weert 57.44
9. VAN DAM, Robert 66 RB Gouda 1:01.97

Masters 50+, Nederland
1. BECKERS, Jos 69 RB Echt 39.93
2. BEZEMER, Dennis 68 RB Dordrecht 49.30
3. VAN KIMMENADE, Huub 56 RB Weert 54.24
4. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 54,78
5. LEIJTEN, Jan 54 RB Weert 57.44
6. VAN DAM, Robert 66 RB Gouda 1:01.97
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